Name of the Corporate Debtor: Zaveri Constructions Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 11-10-2019;
registration number: 1

ist of

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

%%%itors as on: 22-02-2020; Name of IP: Mr. Pankaj Sham Joshi; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

28

220779820

28

69252945

16.34

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

215980850

215980850

50.96

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

20100000

20100000

4.74

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

56045378

56045378

13.22

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

42

62466334

575372382

42

62466334

423845507

14.74

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/6275
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-10-26 08:48:02-482f66e38430ffa6486727ef3dd1af0b.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-10-26 08:48:02-09723031c50c4dc113cb1dc03e6474ac.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/903c8f048db2d2601ce6de9eb27cac72.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-10-26 08:48:02-38818ec86627a296899b88738c8dd0fb.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-10-26 08:48:02-64c9986fff39022abb45c4e04da56bb8.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

