Name of the Corporate Debtor: Zaveri Constructions Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 11-10-2019; List of Creditors as on: 22-02-2020; Name of IP: Mr. Pankaj Sham Joshi; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitor registration number: 11556

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	28	220779820	28	69252945	16.34	0	0	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	215980850	2	215980850	50.96	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	20100000	1	20100000	4.74	0	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	3	56045378	3	56045378	13.22	0	0	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	42	62466334	42	62466334	14.74	0			Annexure 9
Total		76	575372382	76	423845507	100.00	0	0	0	